Diff. pressure relief controller (PN 10)
AVDA - internal thread
DH-SMT/SI VD.55.B2.02  ©  Danfoss  03/2008 1
Data sheet
Description AVDA is self-acting differential pressure relief
controller used for constant flow control or
bypass control. Controller opens on rising
differential pressure.

        Code No: 003N0038
Service kits
Picture Type designation  DN Code No.
Repair set
Two diaphragms, two O-rings, one rubber cone,
one tube of grease and eight valve cover screws
15 003N4006
20 003N4007
25 003N4008
Valve body (int. thread)
15 003N2030
20 003N2040
25 003N2050
Nipple for impulse tube connection to pipe 631X4700
Valve stuffing box 065F0006
Diaphragm housing 003N0065
2 VD.55.B2.02  ©  Danfoss  03/2008 DH-SMT/SI
Data sheet Differential pressure relief controller AVDA (PN 10)
Design
 1. Handle for differential
pressure setting
 2. Spring housing
 3. Setting spring
 4. Spring guide
 5. Diaphragm
 6. Valve cone
 7. Spindle
 8. O-ring
 9. O-ring gland
 10. Diaphragm housing
 11. Control diaphragm
 12. Nipple for impulse tube
 13. Lead seal
Installation positions The valve body can be installed in any position.
A Danfoss FV strainer is recommended.
Impulse tubes have to be installed vertically
or horizontally onto the main pipe, never